

TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017
Ph.: +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561171
Email: ho@tfcilt.com, Website: www.tfcilt.com, CIN: L65910DL1989PLC034812

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,571.50	6,592.07	6,480.04	13,163.57	12,788.90	25,850.69	6,571.50	6,592.07	13,163.57	25,850.69
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,845.06	2,714.09	5,569.94	5,060.96	10,095.37	2,724.71	2,845.06	5,569.77	10,091.92
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,845.06	2,714.09	5,369.94	4,860.96	9,985.37	2,724.71	2,845.06	5,369.77	9,981.92
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,164.88	2,120.06	2,194.09	4,284.94	3,850.96	8,074.74	2,164.71	2,120.06	4,284.77	8,071.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,164.88	2,120.06	2,427.97	4,284.94	4,084.84	8,255.25	2,164.71	2,120.06	4,284.77	8,251.80
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)										
8	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)										
	- Basic (₹)	2.68	2.63	2.72	5.31	4.77	10.00	2.68	2.63	5.31	10.00
	- Diluted (₹)	2.68	2.63	2.72	5.31	4.77	10.00	2.68	2.63	5.31	10.00

Notes:

- The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified report thereon.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfcilt.com.

By order of the Board
for Tourism Finance Corporation of India Ltd.
(Anirban Chakraborty)
Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2021

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

AASTHA' LP-11C, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034
CIN: L74899DL1988PLC106425 Ph: 011-43678120
Website: vanicommercials.com; Email: info@vanicommercials.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	12 months ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	23.78	14.81	66.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	2.58	1.54	4.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2.58	1.54	4.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2.58	1.54	3.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	411.98	411.98	411.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):			
	1. Basic (Rs.):	0.06	0.04	0.07
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	0.06	0.04	0.07

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 12.11.2021. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.vanicomm.com) and on the website of SSE Limited (www.sseindia.com).
- The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended, 30th September 2021 which needs to be explained.

For Vani Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Jitender Kumar Juneja
(Managing Director & CFO)
DIN: 06639752

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2021

MERCANTILE VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L65191TN1985PLC037309
Regd. Office: 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Tel: 044-40432205 Email: admin@mercantileventures.co.in www.mercantileventures.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl.no	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021		Quarter ended 30.06.2021		Quarter ended 30.09.2020		Quarter ended 30.09.2021		Quarter ended 30.06.2021		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited								
1	Total income from operations	364.98	367.19	392.56	732.17	799.82	1,547.56	911.86	877.01	924.88	1,788.87	1,868.32	3,729.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	242.70	167.56	287.95	410.26	429.69	944.80	197.77	154.03	283.72	351.80	409.02	935.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	242.70	167.56	287.95	410.26	429.69	944.80	197.77	154.03	283.72	351.80	409.02	935.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.17	114.20	215.48	297.37	321.55	699.84	132.56	96.75	205.91	229.31	292.21	638.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,186.16	1,043.14	646.16	2,229.30	1,009.32	2,765.56	(5,228.76)	865.63	884.64	(4,363.13)	1,249.93	3,170.58
6	Equity Share Capital	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic & Diluted (not annualised for the quarters)	0.16	0.10	0.19	0.27	0.29	0.63	0.18	0.13	0.22	0.30	0.34	0.74

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.mercantileventures.co.in.

For Mercantile Ventures Limited
E N Rangaswami
Whole-time Director
DIN: 06463753

Place : Chennai
Date : 12 November, 2021

RELIANCE CAPITAL

EXTRACT FROM THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF RELIANCE CAPITAL LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021.

(₹ in crore, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Half-year ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sep-20 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	6 001	10 449	4 929
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(1 115)	(2 063)	(2 534)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item) [owners equity]	(1 156)	(2 162)	(2 577)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) [owners equity]]	(1 143)	(2 139)	(2 671)
5.	Equity Share Capital	253	253	253
6.	Other Equity	(13 929)	(13 929)	(5 967)
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)) (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic (₹)	(45.99)	(86.09)	(102.65)
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	(45.99)	(86.09)	(102.65)

2. Extract from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

(₹ in crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Half-year ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sep-20 Unaudited
1.	Total Income	5	7	274
2.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(253)	(586)	(2 475)
3.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(253)	(586)	(2 475)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) on November 12, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancecapital.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

November 12, 2021
Reliance Capital Limited
CIN: L65910MH1986PLC165645
Regd. Office: Kamala Mills Compound, Trade World, B Wing, 7th Floor S. B. Marg, Mumbai 400 013, Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, Fax: +91 22 2490 5125 E-mail: rci.investor@relianceada.com, Website: www.reliancecapital.com

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021

Rs. in Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended		
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,592.18	2,474.55	2,374.89	6,066.73	3,755.52	8,955.79	3,592.18	2,474.55	2,374.89	6,066.37	3,755.52	8,955.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.88	179.67	1,316.52
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52	1,016.17	461.36	154.82	1,477.53	179.55	1,316.40
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	747.70	347.73	107.45	1,095.43	124.08	1,299.53	747.80	347.48	107.27	1,095.28	123.96	1,299.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	760.12	346.23	117.12	1,106.35	130.50	1,323.36	760.22	345.98	116.94	1,106.20	130.38	1,323.24
6.	Equity Share Capital	918.32	918.32	932.81	918.32	932.81	918.32	918.32	932.81	918.32	932.81	918.32	918.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						9,762.38						9,760.69
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised):												
	1. Basic	4.07	1.89	0.58	5.96	0.67	6.97	4.07	1.89	0.57	5.96	0.66	6.97
	2. Diluted	4.07	1.89	0.58	5.96	0.67	6.97	4.07	1.89	0.57	5.96	0.66	6.97

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and Company's website, www.nalcoindia.com.

Notes:

- In absence of Audit Committee, the Financial Results have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th November, 2021. Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The consolidated financials for the quarter and six months ended 30th Sep, 2021 does not include the financials of M/s. Khanji Bidesh India Limited, the joint venture company, due to non-availability of its financials which is not material. It includes financial results of M/s. Angul Aluminium Park Private Ltd., Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited, and GACL-NALCO Alkalies & Chemicals Private Limited.
- Based on the recommendation of the Board, the shareholders of the Company approved final dividend of Rs.1/- per equity share (20% on face value of Rs.5/- each) amounting to Rs.183.66 crore for the FY 2020-21 at its 40th annual general meeting held on 30th September, 2021 and the same was paid out on 25th October, 2021. The total amount of dividend pay out for the FY 2020-21 is Rs.3.50 per equity share (interim dividend of Rs.2.50/- per share and final dividend of Rs.1/- per share) amounting to Rs.844.27 crore.
- The Board has approved interim dividend of Rs.2.00 per share (i.e. 40% on a face value of Rs.5/- each) which amounts to a total of Rs.367.33 crore.
- Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, recasted and rearranged, wherever necessary.

Sd/-
(CA Sridhar Patra)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director

Place : Bhubaneswar
Dated : 12th November, 2021

Avanti Feeds Limited

Regd. Office : Flat No.103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangaapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.
Corporate Office : G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
Tel: 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: Avantinfo@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L18001AP1993PLC095778

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	122,599.52	263,480.04	113,162.17	410,956.19
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and or extraordinary items)	5,537.61	15,799.98	16,221.91	50,966.51
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,822.61	13,674.98	16,221.91	50,966.51
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,306.73	10,952.13	12,501.78	39,737.11
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,239.30	9,520.50	11,149.38	35,969.78
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				147,759.26
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	1.77	7.12	8.17	28.43
Diluted	1.77	7.12	8.17	28.43

Note:

- Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:
(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	96,075.78	220,139.76	89,699.77	324,250.80
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,967.44	11,285.42	12,305.48	40,419.30
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,557.55	8,582.39	9,193.71	30,537.09
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,386.75	8,403.78	9,216.92	30,505.85
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				148,963.79
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	1.14	6.30	6.75	22.41
Diluted	1.14	6.30	6.75	22.41

The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021. The statutory auditors of the company has carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

மம் மாலையில்
ங்கிலத்தில்
திகளை படிக்க
NG
IL NADU
ningtamilnadu.com
gtamilnadu@gmail.com
veningtamilnadu

ல தமிழகம்
ரிவு தொடர்புக்கு
7358244058,
76415801,
44059392
editor@gmail.com

ல தமிழகம்
ரியாளர் தேவை

வதும் மாவட்ட வாரியாக
சய்தி, விளம்பரம் சேகரிப்பில்
ஆர்வமும் உள்ளவர்கள்
ர்பு கொள்ளவும்.
ன் - 9444052303
ri - newsmataeditor@gmail.com

இருந்து சென்னையில்
பரவலாக மழை பெய்து
வருகிறது. இதில், காற்ற
முத்த தாழ்வுப் பகுதி உரு
வாகி, மண்டலமாக வலுப்
பெற்று கரையை கடக்கும்
வரை ஐந்து நாட்களாக
கனமழை பெய்தது. இத
புறநகரில் தாழ் வான பல
பகுதிகள், வெள்ள நீரில்

பான்மையான பகுதிகளில்
வெள்ளநீர் வடிந்து இயல்பு
நிலை திரும்பியது.
இருப்பினும், சூளை
பட்டாளம் மற்றும்
புளியந்தோப்பு பகுதிகளில்
3 கிலோ மீட்டர் பரப்பள
வில் மழைநீர் சூழ்ந்துள்ள
தால் தனித் தீவுபோல்
காட்சியளிக்கின்றன.
இதில், தரை தளத்தில்

கின்றன. பிரிட்டஜ், கிரைன்
டர் உள்ளிட்ட மின்சாதன
பொருட்கள் உள்ளிட்ட
உடைமைகள் அனைத்தும்
மழைநீரில் மூழ்கியுள்ளன.
மேலும், கடந்த ஆறு
நாட்களாக மின் இணைப்பு
துண்டிக்கப்பட்டதால்
பட்டாளம் மற்றும் புளியந்
தோப்பின் பெரும்பாலான
பகுதிகள் இருளில் மூழ்கி

லூர், முடிசூர், மணி மங்
கலம், பள்ளிக்கரணை உள்
ளிட்ட பகுதிகளில் மழை
நீருடன் சேர்ந்து வரும்
பாம்புகள், தவளைகள்,
பூரான்கள் உள்ளிட்ட பூச்சி
களும் கூடுதல் தொல்
லையை அளித்து வரு
கின்றன. பகுதிவாசிகளை
கவலையில் ஆழ்த்தி
யுள்ளன.



இரவு தூங்கவும் முடியாது நடக்கவும் முடிய
ஆங்கில மருந்துகள் வேலை செய்யவில்லை. பி
டிவியின் மூலம் விளம்பரத்தை பார்த்தேன் ரப்ப
வைத்தியசாலாவில் மருந்து சாப்பிட்டு இப்பெ
நீண்ட தூரம் நடக்கிறேன். ஐஸ் மோர் குடிக்கிறேன். சாந்தி
லல், கமலம் தெரு, புது அகரம் சென்னை - 99

சோரியாசிஸ்: எனக்கு 14 ஆண்டுகளாக தலை
பொருகு இருந்தது. உடம்பில் மீன் செதில்
இருந்தது. எப்பொழுதும் உடம்பெல்லாம் அரி
நமச்சல் இருக்கும் எங்கேயும் செல்லமுடிய
அதிகமாக கஷ்டப்பட்டேன். பிறகு டி.வி.யின் மூ
ர்ப்பானி வைத்தியசாலா விளம்பரத்தைப் பார்த்தேன்.
மருந்து சாப்பிட்டேன். இப்பொழுது நன்றாக இருக்கிறேன். டி.
குமார், பண்ருட்டி.

இடுப்பு வலி: எனக்கு 2,3 வருடங்களாக இடு
வலியால் உட்காரவோ நிற்கவோ முடியாது, மெ
ய பெரிய மருந்துவமணை சென்று பார்த்தேன். எ
பலனும் இல்லை பிறகு ஆப்ரேஷன் செய்து
சொன்னார்கள் நான் பயந்து போய் விட்டேன் பி
புத்தகத்தின் மூலம் டி.வி.யின் மூலம் விளம்பரத்
பார்த்தேன். ரப்பானி வைத்தியசாலாவில் மரு
சாப்பிட்டேன் இப்பொழுது விவாசயம் வேலைகள் எல்லாம் நன்றாக
செய்கிறேன். சிவமணி, கரிவேடு கிராமம், ஆற்காடு வட்டம்.
பக்கவிளைவுகள், பத்தியம் ஏதும் இல்லை என்பது குறிப்பிடத்தக்கது.

டாக்டர் ஹக்கீம் S.A. சையத் சத்தாரி
ரப்பானி வைத்தியசாலா
Old No.65, New 139, டாக்டர் பெசன்ட் ரோடு,
(மீசாகிப்பேட்டை மார்க்கெட் அருகில்) சென்னை - 14
044-28476969 / 28470874

பெண்ணை பலாத்காரம் செய்ய முயற்சி ரவுடியை சுட்டுப் பிடித்தனர் போலீசார்!

மதுரை, நவ. 13-
பெண்ணை பலாத்காரம்
செய்ய முயன்ற ரவுடியை
போலீசார் சுட்டுப்பிடித்த சம்
பவம், மதுரையில் பரபரப்பை
ஏற்படுத்தியுள்ளது.



யத்திற்கு அழைத்து சென்று
விசாரணை மேற்கொண்ட
னர். காலில் காயம் பட்ட
குருவி விஜய், மதுரை அரசு
ராஜாஜி மருத்துவமனையில்
தற்போது சிகிச்சைக்காக
அனுமதிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளார்.
ரவுடி விஜய் மீது கொலை,
கொள்ளை உள்ளிட்ட பல
வழக்குகள் நிறுவையில்
உள்ளநிலையில் துப்பாக்கிச்
சூடு குறித்து மதுரை மாநகர
காவல் ஆணையர் பிரேம்
ஆனந்த சின்னா தலைமை
யில் விசாரணை நடை
பெற்று வருகிறது.

மதுரை மாவட்டம்
அண்ணா நகர் பகுதியில்
செண்பகத்தோட்டம் மீனவ
சங்க கட்டடம் அருகே ரவுடி
குருவி விஜய், பெண்
னொருவரை நேற்று [12ம்
தேதி] இரவு, பலாத்காரம்
செய்ய முயற்சி செய்துள்ளார்.
அந்த பெண்ணின் அலறல்
சத்தம் கேட்ட அப்பகுதி மக்
கள் காவல்துறை கட்டுப்
பாட்டு அறைக்கு தகவல்
தெரிவித்தனர். சம்பவ
இடத்திற்கு விரைந்து வந்த
காவல்துறையினரை கண்ட
தும், குருவி விஜய் மற்றும்
அவனது கூட்டாளிகள்
அவர்களை தாக்க முயன்ற
னர். இதை அடுத்து காவல்
துறையினர் தற்காப்புக்காக
குருவி விஜய் காலில் துப்
பாக்கியால் சுட்டனர். இதில்
ரவுடிக்கு காலில் காயம் ஏற்
பட்டது. ரவுடியையும்
அவனது கூட்டாளிகளையும்
பிடித்து காவல் நிலை

ஸ்டேன்பேக்ஸ் (இந்தியா) லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: எஸ். கே. என்.கி.என்.வ், புதிய எண் 4, (புலமய எண் 47) நெளரோஜி சாலை, சேத்துப்பட்டு, சென்னை - 600 031

CIN - L36991TN1991PLC021888, Website: www.stanpacks.in

Email: info@blssgroup.com Tel: 91-44-26452325; Fax: 91-44-26451720

30.09.2021-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்	விவரங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த 3 மாதங்கள் 30.09.2021	முடிவடைந்த 6 மாதங்கள் 30.09.2021	முடிவடைந்த 3 மாதங்கள் 30.09.2020
		தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது	தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது	தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது
1	மொத்த செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் வசூலானம்	765.60	1,992.67	634.69
2	இக்காலத்திற்கான திகர லாபம் (நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு முன் சாதாரண மற்றும் அசாதாரண இனங்கள்க்கு முன்)	2.20	11.69	(42.55)
3	இக்காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு முன் திகர லாபம் (நஷ்டம்) (சாதாரண மற்றும் அசாதாரண இனங்கள்க்கு முன்)	2.20	11.69	(42.55)
4	இக்காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு முன் திகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) (சாதாரண மற்றும் அசாதாரண இனங்கள்க்கு முன்)	2.20	11.69	(42.55)
5	இக்காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம்	2.20	11.69	(42.55)
6	சம்பங்கு மூலதனம் (ஒவ்வொரு பங்கு ரூ.10/-)	609.60	609.60	609.60
7	செயல்பாடுகள் (முத்தைய ஆண்டு கணக்கில் மறுதிப்பிடு வைப்புகள் தீங்கலாக)	(440.57)	(440.57)	(425.53)
8	பங்கு விகித ஈட்டுதல்கள் (ஒவ்வொரு பங்கு ரூ.10/-) (அசாதாரண இனங்கள்க்கு முன்) அடிப்படடை குறைமதிப்பு	0.04	0.19	(0.70)

குறிப்பு : மேற்குறிப்பிடப்பட்டவைகள் 2015-ம் வருடத்திய SEBI பொறுப்புகளை படியலிடுதல் மற்றும் தேவைகள் வெளிப்படுத்துதல் விதிமுறைகளில் 33-வது விதிமுறையின் கீழ், பங்கு வர்த்தக நிறுவனத்தில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் தேர்ந்தெடுக்கப்பட்டவைகள் ஆகும். காலாண்டு / முழு ஆண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு படிவமும் கம்பெனியின் www.stanpacks.in என்ற இணையதளத்திலும், பங்கு வர்த்தக நிறுவனத்தின் URL - http://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/stanpacks-(india)-hd/stanpack/530931 என்ற இணையதளத்திலும் காணலாம்.

இடம் : சென்னை
தளம் : 12.11.2021

வாரியத்தின் சார்பாக
G.V.கோபிநாத்
திர்வாக இயக்குநர்

விஜய் சூப்பர் டி.வி.யில் திங்கள் முதல்
ரூயிற்றுக்கிழமை வரை காலை 8.00 மணி முதல்
8.30 மணி.
கலைஞர் செய்தியில் திங்கள் முதல் வெள்ள
வரை காலை 9.30 முதல் 10 மணி வரை
டாக்டர் சையத் சத்தாரின்
பேட்டியை காணத்தவறாதீர்கள்.
rabbani vaidya sala www.com

மாலை தமிழகம்
Admin Office:
No.G 8, Phase 1, Anubhav SSR
Pankajam enclave, No.24,
Arunachalam Road, Saligramam,
Chennai - 600 093
Ph: 9840094267- 944405230
Email: maalaitamizhagam@gmail